Saturday, June 29, 2024

Match
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Skyhawk Hans
Colorado Horseshoe
Shooting Iron Miller
Skinny

Sheriff Robert Love
Asup Sleeve
Yakima Jim Tombaugh
Hoolihan

Dirty Dog Dale

San Saba Slim

Doc Holloman
Frank Longshot

Total Shooters 12
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Category Final

WBMS
SS
WBMLS
WBMS
WBMS
WBT
WBT
WBO
w
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Texican Rangers
Wild Bunch Match - June 29, 2024
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

3:48:34 PM

Stage 1

32.43
28.84
47.73
40.43
41.23
39.15
41.32
58.40
52.36
150.00
78.25
111.90

Stage 2

38.06
37.29
45.74
43.86
56.28
48.90
65.46
44.77
66.81
67.26
81.87
150.01

Stage 3

34.05
39.41
39.18
65.91
51.41
40.57
56.48
70.02
50.98
39.78
47.74
127.55

Stage 4

30.00
35.16
35.70
46.04
47.88
71.27
59.17
40.06
37.54
45.12
150.00
87.22

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

33.27
44,52
35.11
42.46
52.03
52.14
57.98
70.27
101.87
79.68
70.15
75.84

6/29/2024

Final

Time
167.81
185.22
203.46
238.70
248.83
252.03
280.41
283.52
309.56
381.84
428.01
552.52



